DR 8400 (03/10/22) Fees Due
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Liquor Enforcement Division
Submit to Local Licensing Authority il e
Storage Permit $100 X $
Sidewalk Service Area $75.00 $
KUM & GO #927 Additional Optional Premise Hotel & $
1459 GRAND AVENUE Restaurant $100 X
Des Moines IA 50309 Related Facility - Campus Liquor
Complex $160.00 per facility $
Amount Due/Paid $
ake check payable to: Colorado Department o

Revenue. The State may convert your check to a one-
time electronic banking transaction. Your bank account
may be debited as early as the same day received by the
State. If converted, your check will not be returned. If your
check is rejected due to insufficient or uncollected funds,
the Department may collect the payment amount directly
from your banking account electronically.

Retail Liquor or Fermented Malt Beverage License Renewal Application

Please verify & update all information below Return to city or county licensing authority by due date
Licensee Name Doing Business As Name (DBA)
KUM & GO LC KUM & GO #927
Liquor License # License Type
12-40424-0005 Fermented Malt Beverage Off (city)
Sales Tax License Number Expiration Date - Due Date
01240424-0005 12/06/2022 10/22/2022
Business Address Phone Number
801 CASTLE VALLEY BLVD New Castle CO 81647 9709849618
Mailing Address Email
1459 GRAND AVENUE Des Moines IA 50309 [tCeng es &) Kewan C\g@ . Com
Operating Manager Date of Birth |Home AddressA Phone Number
Pekvicia Brameo  |122193 (03w 24551, PiMle, cof (e So G10- 301793
1. Do you have legal possession of the premises at the streetaddress above? m% (I No 3
Are the premises owned or rented? [_] Owned [MYRented* *If rented, expiration date of lease (- 30 -3

2. Are you renewing a storage permit, additional optional premises, sidewalk service area, or related facility? If yes, please see the
table in upper right hand corner and include all fees due. [] Yes E’No

3a. Are you renewing a takeout and/or delivery permit? (Note: must hold a qualifying license type and be authorized for takeout and/or
delivery license privileges) [] Yes [T No

3b. If so, which are you renewing?  [] Delivery [] Takeout [ Both Takeout and Delivery

4a. Since the date of filing of the last application, has the applicant, including its manager, partners, officer, directors, stockholders,
members (LLC), managing members (LLC), or any other person with a 10% or greater financial interest in the applicant, been
found in final order of a tax agency to be delinquent in the payment of any state or local taxes, penalties, or interest related to a
business? [ ] Yes [HNo

4b. Since the date of filing of the last application, has the applicant, including its manager, partners, officer, directors, stockholders,
members (LLC), managing members (LLC), or any other person with a 10% or greater financial interest in the applicant failed to
pay any fees or surcharges imposed pursuant to section44-3-503, C.R.S.? [] Yes B’ﬂoc

5. Since the date of filing of the last application, has there been any change in financial interest (new notes, loans, owners, etc.) or
organizational structure (addition or deletion of officers, directors, managing members or general partners)? If yes, explain in detail
and attach a listing of all liquor businesses in which these new lenders, owners (other than licensed financial institutions), officers,
directors, managing members, or general pariners are materially interested. [ ] Yes (4o

6. Since the date of filing of the last application, has the applicant or any of its agents, owners, managers, partners or lenders (other
than licensed financial institutions) been convicted of a crime? If yes, attach a detailed explanation. [_] Yes [ No




DR 8400 (03/10/22)
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Liquor Enforcement Division

7. Since the date of filing of the last application, has the applicant or any of its agents, owners, managers, partners or lenders (other
than licensed financial institutions) been denied an alcohol beverage license, had an alcohol beverage license suspended or
revoked, or had interest in any entity that had an alcohol beverage license denied, suspended or revoked? If yes, attach a detailed

explanation. [Yes [JNo Cee Attetied

8. Does the applicant or any of its agents, owners, managers, partners or lenders (other than licensed financial institutions) have a
direct or indirect interest in any other Colorado liquor license, including loans to or from any licensee or interest in a loan to any
licensee? If yes, attach adetailed explanation. es No
icensee? If yes, att e p Siat 0 See  Adbacked

Affirmation & Consent

| declare under penalty of perjury in the second degree that this application and all attachments are true, correct and complete to the
best of my knowledge.

Type or Print Name of Applicant/Authorized Agent of Business Title
Mo farso RXE Mo nage,.
Signature ‘ Date ~
éﬁfv(» ey §-29-23

Report & Approval of City or County Licensing Authority

The foregoing application has been examined and the premises, business conducted and character of the applicant are satisfactory, and
we do hereby report that such license, if granted, will comply with the provisions of Title 44, Articles 4 and 3, C.R.S., and Liquor Rules.
Therefore this application is approved.

Local Licensing Authority For

Date

Signature Title Attest




DR 8495 (07/23/19)
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Liquor Enforcement Division

Tax Check Authorization, Waiver,
and Request to Release Information

l, &C»,rlo ‘L_\ar sch am signing this Tax Check Authorization, Waiver and Request to Release
Information (hereinafter “Waiver”) onbehalf of K Yo L (the “Applicant/Licensee”)
to permit the Colorado Department of Revenue and any other state or local taxing authority to release information and
documentation that may otherwise be confidential, as provided below. If | am signing this Waiver for someone other than
myself, including on behalf of a business entity, | certify that | have the authority to execute this Waiver on behalf of the
Applicant/Licensee.

The Executive Director of the Colorado Department of Revenue is the State Licensing Authority, and oversees the
Colorado Liquor Enforcement Division as his or her agents, clerks, and employees. The information and documentation
obtained pursuant to this Waiver may be used in connection with the Applicant/Licensee’s liquor license application and
ongoing licensure by the state and local licensing authorities. The Colorado Liquor Code, section 44-3-101. et seq.
(“Liquor Code”), and the Colorado Liquor Rules, 1 CCR 203-2 (“Liquor Rules”), require compliance with certain tax
obligations, and set forth the investigative, disciplinary and licensure actions the state and local licensing authorities may
take for violations of the Liquor Code and Liquor Rules, including failure to meet tax reporting and paymentobligations.

The Waiver is made pursuant to section 39-21-113(4), C.R.S., and any other law, regulation, resolution or ordinance
concerning the confidentiality of tax information, or any document, report or return filed in connection with state or local
taxes. This Waiver shall be valid until the expiration or revocation of a license, or until both the state and local licensing
authorities take final action to approve or deny any application(s) for the renewal of the license, whichever is later.
Applicant/Licensee agrees to execute a new waiver for each subsequent licensing period in connection with the renewal
of any license, if requested.

By signing below, Applicant/Licensee requests that the Colorado Department of Revenue and any other state or local
taxing authority or agency in the possession of tax documents or information, release information and documentation to
the Colorado Liquor Enforcement Division, and is duly authorized employees, to act as the Applicant’s/Licensee’s duly
authorized representative under section 39-21-113(4), C.R.S., solely to allow the state and local licensing authorities, and
their duly authorized employees, to investigate compliance with the Liquor Code and Liquor Rules. Applicant/Licensee
authorizes the state and local licensing authorities, their duly authorized employees, and their legal representatives, to
use the information and documentation obtained using this Waiver in any administrative or judicial action regarding the
application or license.

Name (Individual/Business) Social Security Number/Tax Identification Number
fom Go #9270 DY oY 3¢ -oous
Address
gol castle Lalle, Blud
City ' State Zip
APl Castle Co glew
Home Phone Number Business/Work Phone Number
QUS4 — Gooo Stg- D1y 1193

Printed name of person signing on behalf of the Applicant/Licensee

Dab Persey

Applicant/Licensee’s Signature (Signature authorizing the disclosure of confidential tax information) Date signed

4 g1

Privacy Act Statement
Providing your Social Security Number is voluntary and no right, benefit or privilege provided by law will be denied as a
result of refusal to disclose it. § 7 of Privacy Act, 5 USCS § 552a (note).

4



Store Number Address

0305 3033 8th Avenue

0308 7450 Federal Blvd

0313 5480 E. 120th Ave.

0316 2999 Bonanza Dr

0319 18465 W. Colfax Avenue
0320 250 E 136th Avenue

0321 237 E 120th Ave

0325 11505 W Belleview Avenue
0329 450 S. Santa Fe Drive

0332 4720 N. Tower Road

0335 16351 Green Valley Ranch Blvd
0643 3802 North Nevada Avenue
0649 1808 Democracy Pt.

0650 17970 Knoll Wood DR
0657 2190 Vickers Drive

0658 6125 Barnes Rd

0659 9665 Prominent Point
0661 3525 Spectrum Air Way
0663 5771 N Carefree Cir

0665 1206 Interquest Pkwy
0667 7375 Duryea Rd

0668 3091 N Chestnut ST

0669 6735 N Carefree Cir

0670 8050 Fountain Mesa Rd
0672 3025 Hancock Expy

0673 620 East Fillmore Street
0674 1021 S Neveda Ave.

0676 2588 Airport Road

0684 2422 Research Parkway
0685 6615 Dalby Drive

0686 2410 N Academy Blvd
0687 525 Wooten Road

0689 4512 Austin Bluffs Parkway
0690 1450 Garden of the Gods Rd
0693 441 Flyway Pt

0697 361 N Union Blvd

0901 895 Yampa Ave

0902 1302 W Victory Way

0905 905 Main St

0906 10 Stone Quarry Rd

0907 101 Ruby Ranch Rd

0909 605 Park Ave

0910 366 71st Ave

0912 30393 Kings Valley Dr
0913 13799 Pacific Cir

0914 7027 20th St

City

Evans
Westminster
Thornton

Erie

Golden
Thornton
Thornton
Littleton

Denver

Denver

Denver
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Monument
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Fountain
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Craig

Craig

Silt

Battlement Mesa
Silverthorne
Kremmling
Greeley

Conifer
Longmont
Greeley

State

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

Zip

80620
80030
80241
80516
80401
80241
80233
80127
80223
80249
80239
80907
80908
80132
80918
80922
80924
80911
80917
80921
80923
80907
80922
80817
80907
80907
80903
80910
80920
80923
80916
80915
80918
80907
80916
80909
81625
81625
81652
81635
80498
80459
80634
80433
80542
80634



0919
0920
0921
0922
0927
0928
0930
0931
0933
0934
0935
0937
0938
0939
0940
0942
0948
0949
0973
0975
0978
0994
0995
1903
1904
2303
2306
2310
2312
2315
2319
2926
4923
4951
7702
7705

317 E Main St

2032 Curve Plz

120 E 1st St

120 E 26th St

801 Castle Valley Blvd
80 Anglers Dr

2150 E Bridge St

2901 37th St

115 Knobcone Dr

8150 6th St

103 Oakridge Dr

4530 Old US Highway 6
308 Agate Ave

5112 East Bromley Lane
70 W Bridge St

6503 29th Street

55 Lusher Ct

375 E Main Street

127 Laura Way

1319 Miner St

18 Market St

4330 Clydesdale Pkwy
1600 E Eisenhower Blvd
700 Victory Way East
230 West Jefferson Avenue
3253 S. Parker Road
14725 West 84th Place
3432 Clear Creek Drive
2700 S Havana St

7995 Sheridan Blvd
11901 E. Arapahoe Rd
2510 Gilstrap Ct

705 Taughenbaugh Blvd
105 6th St

1610 Little Raven St Suite 102
1250 East 17th Avenue

Rangely
Steamboat Springs
Rifle

Rifle

New Castle
Steamboat Springs
Brighton

Evans

Loveland
Wellington
Gypsum

De Beque

Granby

Brighton

Brighton

Greeley

Frisco

Windsor

Dacono

Idaho Springs
Eagle

Loveland
Loveland

Craig

Hayden

Denver

Arvada

Wheat Ridge
Aurora

Arvada
Centennial
Glenwood Springs
Rifle

Glenwood Springs
Denver

Denver

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

81648
80477
81650
81650
81647
80477
80601
80620
80538
80549
81637
81630
80446
80603
80601
80634
80443
80550
80514
80452
81631
80538
80537
81625
81639
80014
80005
80401
80014
80003
80112
81601
81650
81601
80202
80218



City State StoreNumber  ViolationType = ViolationDate
Craig Colorado 1903 Alcohol 2/24/2022
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