DR 8400 (03/10/22) COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Liquor Enforcement Division

Submit to Local Licensing Authority

KUM & GO #927 1459 GRAND AVENUE Des Moines IA 50309

Fees Due	1
Renewal Fee	146.25
Storage Permit \$100 X	\$
Sidewalk Service Area \$75.00	\$
Additional Optional Premise Hotel & Restaurant \$100 X	\$
Related Facility - Campus Liquor Complex \$160.00 per facility	\$
Amount Due/Paid	\$
Make check payable to: Colorado	Department o

Make check payable to: Colorado Department of Revenue. The State may convert your check to a onetime electronic banking transaction. Your bank account may be debited as early as the same day received by the State. If converted, your check will not be returned. If your check is rejected due to insufficient or uncollected funds, the Department may collect the payment amount directly from your banking account electronically.

Retail Liquor or Fermented Malt Beverage License Renewal Application

Please verify & update	all information below		Return to ci	ity or count	y licensing	authority by due date
Licensee Name KUM & GO LC	1		Doing Busines KUM & GO #9	s As Name (DE 27	3A)	
Liquor License # 12-40424-0005	License Type Fermented Malt Beverage Off	f (city)		4		
Sales Tax License Number 01240424-0005		Expiration Date 12/06/2022				
Business Address 801 CASTLE VALLEY BLVD	New Castle CO 81647	1				Phone Number 9709849618
Mailing Address 1459 GRAND AVENUE Des	Moines IA 50309			Email liCev	ses 2 Ki	mandgo.com
Operating Manager Patricia Franco	Date of Birth Home Address 1う-う1-9う (0ういう)	st, Ri	fie, cog			Phone Number 970-312-1993
	session of the premises at t ed or rented? 🔲 Owned [ress above? *If rented	✓Yes □ 1 d, expiration c	No date of lease_	11-30-32
	age permit, additional option nd corner and include all fee		sidewalk serv			
3a. Are you renewing a tak delivery license privileç	keout and/or delivery permit ges) 🗌 Yes 🛃 No	? (Note: must	hold a qualify	ing license typ	be and be aut	horized for takeout and/or
3b. If so, which are you re	newing?	Takeout	Both Take	out and Delive	ery	
members (LLC), mana	of the last application, has t aging members (LLC), or an a tax agency to be delinquer	y other person	n with a 10% o	or greater fina	incial interest	in the applicant, been
members (LLC), mana	of the last application, has t ging members (LLC), or an arges imposed pursuant to s	y other persor	n with a 10% o	or greater fina	incial interest	
organizational structur and attach a listing of	of the last application, has the e (addition or deletion of offi all liquor businesses in whic embers, or general partners	icers, directors th these new l	s, managing m enders, owne	nembers or ge rs (other t <u>ha</u> n	eneral partner	s)? If yes, explain in detail
	of the last application, has th institutions) been convicted					

7. Since the date of filing of the last application, has the application than licensed financial institutions) been denied an alcohol berevoked, or had interest in any entity that had an alcohol bere explanation. Yes No	everage license, had an alcohol beverage I	icense suspended or
8. Does the applicant or any of its agents, owners, managers, pa direct or indirect interest in any other Colorado liquor license, licensee? If yes, attach a detailed explanation.		
Affirmation & Consent I declare under penalty of perjury in the second degree that this a best of my knowledge.	application and all attachments are true, co	rrect and complete to the
Type or Print Name of Applicant/Authorized Agent of Business	-	Title
Bars Harsh		Risk manager
Signature Barb Harsch	-	Risk Manager Date 8-29-22
Report & Approval of City or County Licensing Author The foregoing application has been examined and the premises, b we do hereby report that such license, if granted, will comply with Therefore this application is approved.	pusiness conducted and character of the app	
Local Licensing Authority For	÷	Date
Signature	Title	Attest
		I

Tax Check Authorization, Waiver, and Request to Release Information

I, <u>Barb</u> <u>Harsch</u> am signing this Tax Check Authorization, Waiver and Request to Release Information (hereinafter "Waiver") on behalf of <u>Kum</u> $+G_{10}$ <u>(the</u> "Applicant/Licensee") to permit the Colorado Department of Revenue and any other state or local taxing authority to release information and documentation that may otherwise be confidential, as provided below. If I am signing this Waiver for someone other than myself, including on behalf of a business entity, I certify that I have the authority to execute this Waiver on behalf of the Applicant/Licensee.

The Executive Director of the Colorado Department of Revenue is the State Licensing Authority, and oversees the Colorado Liquor Enforcement Division as his or her agents, clerks, and employees. The information and documentation obtained pursuant to this Waiver may be used in connection with the Applicant/Licensee's liquor license application and ongoing licensure by the state and local licensing authorities. The Colorado Liquor Code, section 44-3-101. et seq. ("Liquor Code"), and the Colorado Liquor Rules, 1 CCR 203-2 ("Liquor Rules"), require compliance with certain tax obligations, and set forth the investigative, disciplinary and licensure actions the state and local licensing authorities may take for violations of the Liquor Code and Liquor Rules, including failure to meet tax reporting and payment obligations.

The Waiver is made pursuant to section 39-21-113(4), C.R.S., and any other law, regulation, resolution or ordinance concerning the confidentiality of tax information, or any document, report or return filed in connection with state or local taxes. This Waiver shall be valid until the expiration or revocation of a license, or until both the state and local licensing authorities take final action to approve or deny any application(s) for the renewal of the license, whichever is later. Applicant/Licensee agrees to execute a new waiver for each subsequent licensing period in connection with the renewal of any license, if requested.

By signing below, Applicant/Licensee requests that the Colorado Department of Revenue and any other state or local taxing authority or agency in the possession of tax documents or information, release information and documentation to the Colorado Liquor Enforcement Division, and is duly authorized employees, to act as the Applicant's/Licensee's duly authorized representative under section 39-21-113(4), C.R.S., solely to allow the state and local licensing authorities, and their duly authorized employees, to investigate compliance with the Liquor Code and Liquor Rules. Applicant/Licensee authorizes the state and local licensing authorities, their duly authorized employees, and their legal representatives, to use the information and documentation obtained using this Waiver in any administrative or judicial action regarding the application or license.

Name (Individual/Business)	Social Security Number	r/Tax Identification Number		
Kun + Go #927	124042	1240424-0005		
Address				
801 castle Valley Blud				
City	State	Zip		
New Castle	Co	81647		
Home Phone Number	Business/Work Phone Number			
515-457-6000	SIS-274-7293			
Printed name of person signing on behalf of the Applicant/Licensee				
Barb Heisch				
Applicant/Licensee's Signature (Signature authorizing the disclosure of cont	Date signed			
Barb Harsie	-	8-29-22		
Briveou Act Statement				

Privacy Act Statement

Providing your Social Security Number is voluntary and no right, benefit or privilege provided by law will be denied as a result of refusal to disclose it. § 7 of Privacy Act, 5 USCS § 552a (note).

Store Number	Address	City	State	Zip
0305	3033 8th Avenue	Evans	Colorado	80620
0308	7450 Federal Blvd	Westminster	Colorado	80030
0313	5480 E. 120th Ave.	Thornton	Colorado	80241
0316	2999 Bonanza Dr	Erie	Colorado	80516
0319	18465 W. Colfax Avenue	Golden	Colorado	80401
0320	250 E 136th Avenue	Thornton	Colorado	80241
0321	237 E 120th Ave	Thornton	Colorado	80233
0325	11505 W Belleview Avenue	Littleton	Colorado	80127
0329	450 S. Santa Fe Drive	Denver	Colorado	80223
0332	4720 N. Tower Road	Denver	Colorado	80249
0335	16351 Green Valley Ranch Blvd	Denver	Colorado	80239
0643	3802 North Nevada Avenue	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80907
0649	1808 Democracy Pt.	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80908
0650	17970 Knoll Wood DR	Monument	Colorado	80132
0657	2190 Vickers Drive	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80918
0658	6125 Barnes Rd	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80922
0659	9665 Prominent Point	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80924
0661	3525 Spectrum Air Way	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80911
0663	5771 N Carefree Cir	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80917
0665	1206 Interquest Pkwy	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80921
0667	7375 Duryea Rd	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80923
0668	3091 N Chestnut ST	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80907
0669	6735 N Carefree Cir	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80922
0670	8050 Fountain Mesa Rd	Fountain	Colorado	80817
0672	3025 Hancock Expy	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80907
0673	620 East Fillmore Street	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80907
0674	1021 S Neveda Ave.	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80903
0676	2588 Airport Road	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80910
0684	2422 Research Parkway	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80920
0685	6615 Dalby Drive	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80923
0686	2410 N Academy Blvd	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80916
0687	525 Wooten Road	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80915
0689	4512 Austin Bluffs Parkway	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80918
0690	1450 Garden of the Gods Rd	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80907
0693	441 Flyway Pt	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80916
0697	361 N Union Blvd	Colorado Springs	Colorado	80909
0901	895 Yampa Ave	Craig	Colorado	81625
0902	1302 W Victory Way	Craig	Colorado	81625
0905	905 Main St	Silt	Colorado	81652
0906	10 Stone Quarry Rd	Battlement Mesa	Colorado	81635
0907	101 Ruby Ranch Rd	Silverthorne	Colorado	80498
0909	605 Park Ave	Kremmling	Colorado	80459
0910	366 71st Ave	Greeley	Colorado	80634
0912	30393 Kings Valley Dr	Conifer	Colorado	80433
0913	13799 Pacific Cir	Longmont	Colorado	80542
0914	7027 20th St	Greeley	Colorado	80634

0919	317 E Main St	Rangely	Colorado	81648
0920	2032 Curve Plz	Steamboat Springs	Colorado	80477
0921	120 E 1st St	Rifle	Colorado	81650
0922	120 E 26th St	Rifle	Colorado	81650
0927	801 Castle Valley Blvd	New Castle	Colorado	81647
0928	80 Anglers Dr	Steamboat Springs	Colorado	80477
0930	2150 E Bridge St	Brighton	Colorado	80601
0931	2901 37th St	Evans	Colorado	80620
0933	115 Knobcone Dr	Loveland	Colorado	80538
0934	8150 6th St	Wellington	Colorado	80549
0935	103 Oakridge Dr	Gypsum	Colorado	81637
0937	4530 Old US Highway 6	De Beque	Colorado	81630
0938	308 Agate Ave	Granby	Colorado	80446
0939	5112 East Bromley Lane	Brighton	Colorado	80603
0940	70 W Bridge St	Brighton	Colorado	80601
0942	6503 29th Street	Greeley	Colorado	80634
0948	55 Lusher Ct	Frisco	Colorado	80443
0949	375 E Main Street	Windsor	Colorado	80550
0973	127 Laura Way	Dacono	Colorado	<mark>80514</mark>
0975	1319 Miner St	Idaho Springs	Colorado	80452
0978	18 Market St	Eagle	Colorado	81631
0994	4330 Clydesdale Pkwy	Loveland	Colorado	80538
0995	1600 E Eisenhower Blvd	Loveland	Colorado	80537
1903	700 Victory Way East	Craig	Colorado	81625
1904	230 West Jefferson Avenue	Hayden	Colorado	81639
2303	3253 S. Parker Road	Denver	Colorado	80014
2306	14725 West 84th Place	Arvada	Colorado	80005
2310	3432 Clear Creek Drive	Wheat Ridge	Colorado	80401
2312	2700 S Havana St	Aurora	Colorado	80014
2315	7995 Sheridan Blvd	Arvada	Colorado	80003
2319	11901 E. Arapahoe Rd	Centennial	Colorado	80112
2926	2510 Gilstrap Ct	Glenwood Springs	Colorado	81601
4923	705 Taughenbaugh Blvd	Rifle	Colorado	81650
4951	105 6th St	Glenwood Springs	Colorado	81601
7702	1610 Little Raven St Suite 102	Denver	Colorado	80202
7705	1250 East 17th Avenue	Denver	Colorado	80218

City	State	StoreNumber	ViolationType	ViolationDate
Craig	Colorado	1903	Alcohol	2/24/2022